
Dutch Superlap - Round 3
19 augustus 2021

Uitslag van Session 3
Trackday

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMerk Laps
31 Tonka Motors 1:54.130 23  1 143.68Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 24
55 Dirk Moes 1:54.131 23 0.001 2 0.001 143.68Westfield 24
7 1:57.222 21 3.091 3 3.092 139.8925
61 John Hoogland 1:58.569 16 1.347 4 4.439 138.30BMW 240i 18
45 Wiek van de Gragt 2:02.648 25 4.079 5 8.518 133.70Porsche GT4 27
62 Marco Gerarts 2:02.855 2 0.207 6 8.725 133.47BMW 240i 8
34 Volker Schmidt 2:04.580 27 1.725 7 10.450 131.63Porsche 911 GT3 30
133 2:04.581 27 0.001 8 10.451 131.6330
999 2:06.207 25 1.626 9 12.077 129.9325
17 Johan Kylberg 2:06.208 25 0.001 10 12.078 129.93Golf Tornado CN1 25
131 2:07.150 29 0.942 11 13.020 128.9733
54 Scheutjens 2:07.611 22 0.461 12 13.481 128.50Avenger 27
63 Niels Langeveld 2:14.161 19 6.550 13 20.031 122.23BMW 240i 26
22 Michel Heideman 2:14.237 15 0.076 14 20.107 122.16Misubishi EVO 8 20
6 Dominikus Kaiser 2:14.595 4 0.358 15 20.465 121.83Porsche 968CS 27
69 André Brontsma 2:15.698 10 1.103 16 21.568 120.84BMW E36 13
2 Arno Molenaar 2:16.517 28 0.819 17 22.387 120.12Seat Ibiza 30
205 2:17.956 20 1.439 18 23.826 118.8626
50 Max van de Broek 2:18.786 29 0.830 19 24.656 118.15Opel Speedster 31
77 Ronald Lentes 2:19.466 4 0.680 20 25.336 117.58Westfield 10
220 2:19.821 24 0.355 21 25.691 117.2824
33 Tonka Motors 2:20.159 2 0.338 22 26.029 117.00Porsche 911 GT2 C lubsport 3
49 Jeroen Veldhuis 2:21.149 5 0.990 23 27.019 116.18Ferrari 360CH 6
67 Jan Sleurink 2:22.180 19 1.031 24 28.050 115.33Ford Escort 19
221 2:22.316 7 0.136 25 28.186 115.228
47 Mik 2:22.923 14 0.607 26 28.793 114.73BMW E36 22
19 Marcel Laarakkers 2:22.981 15 0.058 27 28.851 114.69BMW E46 M3 15
134 2:23.671 14 0.690 28 29.541 114.1414
38 2:23.762 5 0.091 29 29.632 114.06BMW 9
13 Jan Tobias Fischer 2:23.809 6 0.047 30 29.679 114.03Opel Astra 7
18 Maikel van de Sande 2:24.309 19 0.500 31 30.179 113.63BMW 328i / VW Golf GTi 21
12 Jan Groen 2:25.556 11 1.247 32 31.426 112.66BMW 330i 18
36 2:25.611 22 0.055 33 31.481 112.6222
51 Harms 2:25.885 13 0.274 34 31.755 112.40BMW E46 15
43 Peter Schelhals 2:27.056 5 1.171 35 32.926 111.51MB 190 10
9 Gertjan Beuze 2:27.500 15 0.444 36 33.370 111.17Opel Ascona 15
27 Peter Huijbregts 2:28.069 18 0.569 37 33.939 110.75Mazda MX5 18
56 Marc Terveer 2:29.773 2 1.704 38 35.643 109.49Westfield 3
46 Theo Aardse 2:30.201 18 0.428 39 36.071 109.17Porsche  GT3 26
48 V Hennink 2:30.380 13 0.179 40 36.250 109.04Mini Cooper 21
28 Roy Tutert 2:30.467 20 0.087 41 36.337 108.98BMW E30 325i 24
40 2:31.425 6 0.958 42 37.295 108.29BMW 9
104 Cees Jan Wijsman/Lars van 't V eer 2:32.620 4 1.195 43 38.490 107.44Aston Martin Vantage GT4 5
58 A Verhoek 2:34.042 22 1.422 44 39.912 106.45Toyota A490 25
60 R van Dreuvel 2:34.914 4 0.872 45 40.784 105.85BMW E30 5
44 Van de Ven 2:35.074 19 0.160 46 40.944 105.7423
24 Niels Tilborghs 2:35.776 22 0.702 47 41.646 105.27Renault C lio 4 RS 24
53 Joris van Hintum 2:36.916 3 1.140 48 42.786 104.50BMW E36 5
219 2:37.421 2 0.505 49 43.291 104.172
37 2:37.833 2 0.412 50 43.703 103.893
25 Patrick Veenstra 2:46.373 3 8.540 51 52.243 98.56BMW 318iS 6
68 Gert Munterdam 2:47.590 10 1.217 52 53.460 97.85BMW E46 12
39 2:50.573 2 2.983 53 56.443 96.133
5 Desmond Rengelink 2:56.143 1 5.570 54 1:02.013 93.09Mazda MX5 5
65 Jarno Hengsteboer  55 0.00BMW 320 2
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